
 

 

 

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES 

Symbiosis School for Liberal Arts (SSLA), Pune 

Academic Calendar for Batch 2021-25 

Given the uncertainty associated with the current pandemic, SSLA may need to change the dates. Due notice will be given  

 

Semester I 

Day Date Event 

Sunday-Saturday September 12 - 18, 2021 Orientation 

Monday September 20, 2021 Classes begin 

Saturday October 2, 2021 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanthi 

Friday October 15, 2021 Dussehra 

Monday - Saturday November 1-6, 2021 Diwali 

Saturday November 27, 2021 

Deadline to share marks for assignments worth at least 35 marks 

(out of a total of 75 marks CA) to students and Academics 

Department 

Saturday December 18, 2021 Draft TNG/CNG List declared 

Saturday December 25, 2021 Christmas 

Saturday January 1, 2021 New Year’s Day 

Monday January 3, 2022 TNG/CNG List Declared (Calculated as of December 30) 

Tuesday January 4, 2022 CA marks freeze 

Friday January 7, 2022 Last date for students to request a correction in CA marks 

Saturday January 8, 2022 Last date for faculty members to make any correction in CA marks 

Thursday January 13, 2022 Last day of classes 

Friday - Sunday  January 14 - 16, 2022 Study Break 

Monday - Saturday January 17 - 22, 2022 
Final Semester End Evaluations SEE  

(any change in dates will be declared 2 months in advance) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES 

Symbiosis School for Liberal Arts (SSLA), Pune 

Academic Calendar for Batch 2021-25  

Given the uncertainty associated with the current pandemic, SSLA may need to change the dates. Due notice will be given  

 

Semester II (January - May 2022) 

Day Date Event 

Monday January 31, 2022 Classes begin 

Sunday - Sunday March 6 - 13, 2022 Midterm activity week (no classes, no assignments) 

Monday - Saturday March 14 - 19, 2022 No CAs (assignments, quizzes, in-class tests) due this week 

Saturday April 9, 2022 

Deadline to share marks for assignments worth at least 35 marks 

(out of a total of 75 marks CA) to students and Academics 

Department 

Monday May 2, 2022 Draft TNG/ CNG List Declared  

Tuesday May 3, 2022 Ramzan Eid 

Monday May 16, 2022 TNG/CNG List Declared (Calculated as of May 13) 

Tuesday May 17, 2022 CA marks freeze 

Friday May 20, 2022 Last date for students to request a correction in CA marks 

Saturday May 21, 2022 Last date for faculty members to make any correction in CA marks 

Friday May 27, 2022 Last day of classes 

Saturday - Sunday  May 28 - 29, 2022 Study Break 

Monday - Saturday May 30 - June 4, 2022 
Final Semester End Evaluations SEE  

(any change in dates will be declared 2 months in advance) 

 

 

 

 


